@} International Health Sciences University

St. Barnabas Road, Kampala-Namuwongo 3rd Floor, International Hospital Kampala

Student-wise report for End of Sem Exams

Student name : Paul Kalungi

Admn no : 2016-BNS-FT-006

Subject Code
NBI 1101-D
NBI 1102-D
NBI 1103-D
NCL 1104-D
NBA 1105-D
NBI 1106-D
NBA 1107-D
NBA 1108-D

Eng

Grade Point Average (GPA) = 3.56

Subject Title
Anatomy |
Biochemistry
Communication Skills
Clinical Nursing Skills |
Foundations of Nursing
Physiology |
Psychology |
Sociology

English

Batch

Institute School

Faculty

Total

: Bsc. Nursing Science Direct | - 2016-2017

Credits
4.0
4.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
4.0

32.0

: School of Nursing

Marks
C[3.0]
C+ [3.5]
B [4.0]
B [4.0]
B [4.0]
D+ [2.5]
C[3.0]
B [4.0]

B+ [4.5]

Remarks



@} International Health Sciences University

St. Barnabas Road, Kampala-Namuwongo 3rd Floor, International Hospital Kampala

Student-wise report for End of semester exams

Student name : Paul Kalungi

Admn no : 2016-BNS-FT-006

Subject Code
NBI 1201-D
NBI 1202-D
NBI 1203-D
NBI 1204-D
NBI 1205-D
NBA 1206-D
NBI 1207-D

NBI 1208-D

Subject Title

Anatomy I

Biochemistry Il
Epidemiology

Biostatistics

Community Health Nursing |
Nursing Ethics and Intergrity
Physiology Il

Comprehensive Oral

Grade Point Average (GPA) = 3.20

Batch

Institute School

Faculty

Total

: Bsc. Nursing Science Direct | - 2016-2017

Credits
4.0
4.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
4.0
1.0

25.0

: School of Nursing

Marks
C+ [3.5]
C+ [3.5]
D[2.0]
C [3.0]
C+ [3.9]
C+ [3.5]
C[3.0]

C[3.0]

Remarks



@} International Health Sciences University

St. Barnabas Road, Kampala-Namuwongo 3rd Floor, International Hospital Kampala

Student-wise report for End of Sem Exams

Student name : Paul Kalungi

Admn no : 2016-BNS-FT-006

Subject Code
NCL 2101-D
NCL 2102-D
NCL 2103-D
NBI 2105-D
NBI 2106-D

NBI 2107-D

Subject Title

Clinical Nursing Skills 11
Community Health Nursing Il
Health Assessment
Microbiology |

Pathology

Pharmacology |

Grade Point Average (GPA) = 1.33

Batch

Institute School
Faculty

Total

: Bsc. Nursing Science Direct Il - 2017-2018

: School of Nursing

Credits
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

24.0

Marks
C+ [3.5]
D [2.0]
F [0.0]
E [0.5]
E [0.5]

E+ [1.5]

Remarks



Clarke International University (Formerly International Health Sciences University)

St. Barnabas Road, Kampala-Namuwongo 3rd Floor, International Hospital Kampala

Student-wise report for End of Sem Exams

Student name : Paul Kalungi

Admn no. : 2016-BNS-FT-006

Subject Code
NCL 2201-D
NCL 2202-D
NBI 2203-D
NBI 2204-D
NCL 2205-D
NBA 2206-D
NCL 2207-D

NCL 2209-D

Grade Point Average (GPA) = 2.47

Subject Title

Child Health Nursing |
Surgical Nursing |
Microbiolog Il
Pharmacology I
Reproductive Health |
Research Methodology
Medical Nursing |

Comprehensive Oral

Batch

Institute School

Faculty

Total

: Bsc. Nursing Science Direct Il - 2017-2018

Credits
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
2.0

30.0

: School of Nursing

Marks
D [2.0]
D [2.0]
D [2.0]
E+ [1.5]
C+ [3.5]
C[3.0]
C+ [3.5]

D [2.0]

Remarks
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