

International Health Sciences University

St. Barnabas Road, Kampala-Namuwongo 3rd Floor, International Hospital Kampala

Student-wise report for End of Sem Exams

Student name : Paul Kalungi Batch : Bsc. Nursing Science Direct I - 2016-2017

Admn no : 2016-BNS-FT-006 Institute School : School of Nursing

Faculty

Subject Code	Subject Title	Credits	Marks	Remarks
NBI 1101-D	Anatomy I	4.0	C [3.0]	-
NBI 1102-D	Biochemistry	4.0	C+ [3.5]	-
NBI 1103-D	Communication Skills	2.0	B [4.0]	-
NCL 1104-D	Clinical Nursing Skills I	4.0	B [4.0]	-
NBA 1105-D	Foundations of Nursing	4.0	B [4.0]	-
NBI 1106-D	Physiology I	4.0	D+ [2.5]	-
NBA 1107-D	Psychology I	4.0	C [3.0]	-
NBA 1108-D	Sociology	2.0	B [4.0]	-
Eng	English	4.0	B+ [4.5]	-
	Total	32.0	-	-

Grade Point Average (GPA) = 3.56



International Health Sciences University

St. Barnabas Road, Kampala-Namuwongo 3rd Floor, International Hospital Kampala

Student-wise report for End of semester exams

Student name : Paul Kalungi Batch : Bsc. Nursing Science Direct I - 2016-2017

Admn no : 2016-BNS-FT-006 Institute School : School of Nursing

Faculty

Subject Code	Subject Title	Credits	Marks	Remarks
NBI 1201-D	Anatomy II	4.0	C+ [3.5]	-
NBI 1202-D	Biochemistry II	4.0	C+ [3.5]	-
NBI 1203-D	Epidemiology	2.0	D [2.0]	-
NBI 1204-D	Biostatistics	4.0	C [3.0]	-
NBI 1205-D	Community Health Nursing I	4.0	C+ [3.5]	-
NBA 1206-D	Nursing Ethics and Intergrity	2.0	C+ [3.5]	-
NBI 1207-D	Physiology II	4.0	C [3.0]	-
NBI 1208-D	Comprehensive Oral	1.0	C [3.0]	-
	Total	25.0	-	-

Grade Point Average (GPA) = 3.20



International Health Sciences University

St. Barnabas Road, Kampala-Namuwongo 3rd Floor, International Hospital Kampala

Student-wise report for End of Sem Exams

Student name : Paul Kalungi : Batch : Bsc. Nursing Science Direct II - 2017-2018

Admn no : 2016-BNS-FT-006 Institute School : School of Nursing

Faculty

Subject Code	Subject Title	Credits	Marks	Remarks
NCL 2101-D	Clinical Nursing Skills II	4.0	C+ [3.5]	-
NCL 2102-D	Community Health Nursing II	4.0	D [2.0]	-
NCL 2103-D	Health Assessment	4.0	F [0.0]	-
NBI 2105-D	Microbiology I	4.0	E [0.5]	-
NBI 2106-D	Pathology	4.0	E [0.5]	-
NBI 2107-D	Pharmacology I	4.0	E+ [1.5]	-
	Total	24.0	-	-

Grade Point Average (GPA) = 1.33



Clarke International University (Formerly International Health Sciences University)

St. Barnabas Road, Kampala-Namuwongo 3rd Floor, International Hospital Kampala

Student-wise report for End of Sem Exams

Student name : Paul Kalungi Batch : Bsc. Nursing Science Direct II - 2017-2018

Admn no. : 2016-BNS-FT-006 Institute School : School of Nursing

Faculty

Subject Code	Subject Title	Credits	Marks	Remarks
NCL 2201-D	Child Health Nursing I	4.0	D [2.0]	-
NCL 2202-D	Surgical Nursing I	4.0	D [2.0]	-
NBI 2203-D	Microbiolog II	4.0	D [2.0]	-
NBI 2204-D	Pharmacology II	4.0	E+ [1.5]	-
NCL 2205-D	Reproductive Health I	4.0	C+ [3.5]	-
NBA 2206-D	Research Methodology	4.0	C [3.0]	-
NCL 2207-D	Medical Nursing I	4.0	C+ [3.5]	-
NCL 2209-D	Comprehensive Oral	2.0	D [2.0]	-
	Total	30.0	-	-

Grade Point Average (GPA) = 2.47